

New Maintenance Policy - 2018 Head. 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kumma Mandir To Balesara Mahar

Agg No-05 SBD/2023.24

DIVISION

comt. Rajeshwar singh

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

उत्तमपुर

MBNO-3552

2nd on final bill

20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/R — M.P. to road from					
Kumana Mandal to					
Baleshwar Nagar.					
N/Hgmg — Sri Rajeshwar					
Grngk.					
Agg. No — 05/MIBD/2023-24.					
D.O.S — 10.07.2023					
D.O.C — 9.03.2024					
Date of Measurement — 12/10/23					
① providing s/w in ch					
(1:3) in parapet repair.					
industrial painting					
Plastering — do — do					
etc.					
2x 6.00x.40x.60 = 2.88m ³					
4 NOS culvert — 4x2.88 = 11.52 m ³					
② providing c.p. with ch					
(1:4)					
side face — 4.00x6.00x.60 = 14.40m ²					
Top — 2x 6.00x.40 = 4.80m ²					
front face — 4x.40x0.60 = 0.96m ²					
20.16m ²					
4 NOS culvert — 4x20.16 = 80.64 m ²					
③ providing two coat					
painting industrial painting					
coat					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

① clearing and grubbing
A road Land.
wide T.M.B.P. (14)
0.39 Ha @ Rs 72677.86/Ha Rs 28352.00

② construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulder.
wide T.M.B.P. - (14)
326.0543 @ Rs 262.96/m³ Rs 217218.00

③ Construction of subgrade
and earthen C.S.B. m²
— do — do etc.
wide T.M.B.P. — (14)
87.4654 @ Rs 2749.76/m² Rs 240568.00

Continuation

WR 486074.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.		486078.00
④ providing and Laying					
W.B.M. cr. II.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (14)					
55.344 ⁴ cfs	5292.06	1/4	1/2	293139.00	
⑤ providing and Laying					
W.B.M. cr. III.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (14)					
93.974 ³ cfs	5166.04	1/4	1/2	485440.00	
⑥ providing and Laying					
primer coat.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (14)					
1252.934 ⁴ cfs	59.57	1/4	1/2	74637.00	
⑦ providing and applying					
tack coat.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (14)					
1252.934 ⁴ cfs	20.50	1/4	1/2	25685.00	
⑧ providing and Laying close					
grade permit surface					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (15)					
1252.934 ⁴ cfs	290.60	1/4	1/2	364101.00	
⑨ providing and applying					
tack coat.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (15)					
4762.504 ⁴ cfs	17.11	1/4	1/2	81486.00	

Continuation

cfs 1810575.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P.		1810575	
(10) providing and laying		S.D.B.C.		40	
		wide T.H.B.P.	(15)		
	119.064 ³	cft	15482.93/4	1843397	
(11) construction of D.L.C					
		Sub-base.			
		wide T.H.B.P.	(15)		
	26.804 ³	cft	4472.38/4	119860.0	
(12) construction of 47. reinforcement					
		C.C. Paving.			
		wide T.H.B.P.	(15)		
	420.00 ³	cft	8632.08/4	3625474	
(13) R.C.C. K.P. post.					
		wide T.H.B.P.	(16)		
	02 Nos	cft	8059.85/10	6120.00	
(14) 200 M Stone					
		wide T.H.B.P.	(16)		
	09 Nos	cft	859.95/10	7740.00	
(15) providing Direction					
		and place sign.			
		wide T.H.B.P.	(16)		
	1.92 M	cft	15130.62/10	2905.00	
(16) 600 M equilateral					
		triangle			
		wide T.H.B.P.	(16)		
	12 Nos	cft	4538.26/10	59459.00	

Continuation

Cof 7496676.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		13.7	—	74	96676.00
(16) 600 mm circle.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (16)					
06 Nos CP 4387.44/M 26328.00					
(17) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
vide T.M.B.P. — (16)					
06 Nos CP 4292.91/M 25457.00					
(18) providing fixing boundary pillar.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (16)					
48 Nos CP 811.43/M 38949.00					
(19) painting new letters and figures					
vide T.M.B.P. — (17)					
704 cm CP 0.73/cm 514.00					
(20) planting of tree by the road side.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (17)					
and — (21)					
(100 Nos x 27 Nos) = 27 Nos					
127 Nos CP 1254.41/M 159310.00					
(21) providing road marking and dots.					
vide T.M.B.P. — (17)					
394.00 m ² 2 CP 386.39/M 349238.00					

Continuation

CP 8096469.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. — Rs 8096469.00
(22) providing and fixing M.M.G.S.Y sign board with Logo.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (17)					
02 Nos CPZ 11473.24/13 Rs 22958.00					
(23) providing B/W in CM (L.3) in parapet.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (20)					
11.524 ³ CPZ 6493.83/43 Rs 74809.00					
(24) providing = P. with CM (L.4)					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (20)					
80.644 ² CPZ 209.77/4 Rs 16916.00					
(25) providing two coat paint in P.					
Wider T.M.B.P. — (21)					
80.644 ² CPZ 157.44/4 Rs 12696.00					
					Rs 8223848.00
Less — 0.20% bill @ Rs 16448.00					
					Rs 8207400.00
Add 1% Laborer @ 82074.00					
Add 18% C.T. & T. (+) Rs 1477332.00					
Add. S. fee (+) Rs 100074.00					
					Rs 9866880.00

Continuation

~~Signature~~ Co R
J.B.

